Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

UMIVERSIDAD :
e Natural Sciences *

Physics *

www.adscientificindex.com

In Universidad
de Cantabria
(428)

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Universidad de Cantabria

Alberto Ruiz Jimeno

In Spain In Europe
(45,342) (493,499)

World
(1,613,849)

0.487
1,059
823
0.777

308,484
110,188
0.357

#2
#2

#2
(16) *

#15 #162
#15 #152
#5 #39
#15 #123

#2
(82,475) *
#2
(19,444) *

#459
#399

#148
#381

#3
(258,985) *

#3
(55,806) *

Date : 07.05.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/alberto-ruiz-jimeno/4974789



https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/alberto-ruiz-jimeno/4974789
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=Universidad+de+Cantabria
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=Universidad+de+Cantabria
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=es
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=Europe
https://www.adscientificindex.com/

